Time

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:40

17:40-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

Connecting Women in Mathematics Across Canada
Banff International Research Station

Thursday Friday Saturday
July 21st July 22nd July 23rd
Panel I Panel II:
Launching a career Changing
in mathematics environments in
(Max Bell 159) Mathematics and
Academia
(Max Bell 159)
Coffee Break
Parallel Sessions Srpall group
discussions
Lunch Wrap up and Lunch
Plenary II
Neeza Thandi
(Max Bell 159)
Small Group
Discussions
Coffee Break
Registration .
(Corbett 5210) Parallel Sessions
Dinner
Plenary I Poster Session
Barbara Keyfitz and Social
(Max Bell 159) (Corbett 5210)
Social
(Corbett 5210)
Panel I:

Launching a career in mathematics

Time

9:00--10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:40

17:40-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

Leah Edelstein-Keshet, Rachel Kuske, Ortude Ollermann, Neeza Thandi,



Max Bell 159

Panel II:

Changing environments in Mathematics and Academia

Sandra Cooper, Barbara Keyfitz, Judith McDonald, Marni Mishna
Max Bell 159

SCHEDULE OF PARALLEL SESSIONS

ROOM Max Bell 155 Max Bell 156 Max Bell 159
CHAIRWOMAN Malgorzata Dubiel Sandra Cooper Rachel Kuske
11:00-11:20 Andrea Burgess DeAnne Lamkin Adriana Dawes
11:20-11:40 Jessica McDonald Qun Li Raluca Eftimie
11:40-12:00 Maryam Rizi Pooja Pandey Na Yu
CHAIRWOMAN Ortude Oellermann  Dorette Pronk Laura Scull
16:00-16:20 Megan Dewar Meymanat Manon Sanscartier
Farzamirad
16:20-16:40 Karen Meagher Haibo Ruan Supranee Lisawadi
16:40-17:00 Maria Leite Eveline Legendre Yulia Romaniuk
17:00-17:20 Claudia Farnesi Elaine Beltaos Enkeleida Lushi
17:20-17:40 Marie-Odette St-
Hilaire
ROOM Corbett 5210
POSTER SESSION
19:00-19:30 Ariane Masuda

Amy Ring




